=2 Spri
—V p‘mt Nancy R. Schnitzer Regulatory Affairs

Docket Manager FLTLHOO201
1313 Biair Stone Road
Tallahasses, FL 32301
Voice 850 599 1276

June 21, 2005 Fax 850 878 0777
’ nancy.schnitzer@mail.sprint.com

Ms. Blanca S. Bayé, Director
Division of the Commission Clerk
& Administrative Services

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re:  DKT. 050301-TP Approval of Interconnection, Unbundling, Resale and
Collocation Agreement with Granite Telecommunications, LL.C

Dear Ms. Bayé:

Pursuant to staff’s request, please find enclosed Table of Contents replacement pages 5
and 6 for the Interconnection, Unbundling, Resale and Collocation Agreement between
Sprint-Florida, Incorporated and Granite Telecommunications, LLC.

If you have any questions on this matter, please contact me at 850-599-1276.
Sincerely,

Y e st

Nancy Schnitzer

cc: Geoff Cookman
Director, Carrier Relations and Regulatory
Granite Telecommunications, LLC
234 Copeland Street
Quincy, MA 02169

Enclosure



73.
f"- 74.
i 75.
. 76.
""PART K - COLLOCATION
7.
78.
79,
80.
81.
- 82.
.84,
" 85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
. 9L
o
‘. N
o4,
95.
9.
97.
98.

99.

EQUIPMENT

- AUGMENTS AND ADDITIONS

PROVISION OF USAGE DATA

GENERAL NETWORK REQUIREMENTS

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND FUNCTIONS

GENERAL

SCOPE OF COLLOCATION TERMS

TERMINATION OF COLLOCATION SPACE

COLLOCATION OPTIONS

DEMARCATION POINT

APPLICATION PROCESS

SPACE RESERVATION

PROVISIONING INTERVALS

CONSTRUCTION AND COMMENCEMENT OF BILLING

USE OF COMMON AREAS

CO-CARRIER CROSS CONNECTION

RATES

SPRINT SERVICES AND OBLIGATIONS

CLEC’S OBLIGATIONS

BUILDING RIGHTS

INSURANCE

INDEMNIFICATION

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

PARTIAL DESTRUCTION

EMINENT DOMAIN

BANKRUPTCY

ASBESTOS

104

110

112

121

122

122

122

123

129

129

132

132

132

134

135

135

136

137

138

144

151

152

153

154

155

155

156

156



100. MISCELLANEOUS 156

vi



