

Nancy R. Schnitzer

Docket Manager

June 21, 2005

Regulatory Affairs FLTLH00201 1313 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee, FL 32301 Voice 850 599 1276 Fax 850 878 0777 nancy.schnitzer@mail.sprint.com

Ms. Blanca S. Bayó, Director Division of the Commission Clerk & Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

> Re: DKT. 050301-TP Approval of Interconnection, Unbundling, Resale and

Collocation Agreement with Granite Telecommunications, LLC

Dear Ms. Bayó:

Pursuant to staff's request, please find enclosed Table of Contents replacement pages 5 and 6 for the Interconnection, Unbundling, Resale and Collocation Agreement between Sprint-Florida, Incorporated and Granite Telecommunications, LLC.

If you have any questions on this matter, please contact me at 850-599-1276.

Sincerely.

Nancy Schnitzer

Geoff Cookman cc:

Director, Carrier Relations and Regulatory

Granite Telecommunications, LLC

234 Copeland Street Quincy, MA 02169

Enclosure

73.	PROVISION OF USAGE DATA	104
74.	GENERAL NETWORK REQUIREMENTS	110
75.	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND FUNCTIONS	112
76.	GENERAL	121
PAR	T K – COLLOCATION	122
77.	SCOPE OF COLLOCATION TERMS	122
78.	TERMINATION OF COLLOCATION SPACE	122
79.	COLLOCATION OPTIONS	123
80.	DEMARCATION POINT	129
81.	APPLICATION PROCESS	129
82.	SPACE RESERVATION	132
83.	PROVISIONING INTERVALS	132
84.	CONSTRUCTION AND COMMENCEMENT OF BILLING	132
^[2] 85.	EQUIPMENT	134
86.	AUGMENTS AND ADDITIONS	135
87.	USE OF COMMON AREAS	135
88.	CO-CARRIER CROSS CONNECTION	136
89.	RATES	137
90.	SPRINT SERVICES AND OBLIGATIONS	138
·. 91.	CLEC'S OBLIGATIONS	144
92.	BUILDING RIGHTS	151
93.	INSURANCE	152
94.	INDEMNIFICATION	153
95.	LIMITATION OF LIABILITY	154
96.	PARTIAL DESTRUCTION	155
97.	EMINENT DOMAIN	155
98.	BANKRUPTCY	156
99.	ASBESTOS	156